M17000010448

(Reg)	iestor's Name)	
(ived)	cator a Namey	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
	Ctate Gin/Dhan	
City	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ting Officer:	·
	Office Use Or	nly



12/08/17--01027--001 **1125.00



S. WARREN

DEC 1 1 2017

		COV	VER LETTER		۰ ت ۲	
	gistration Section fision of Corporation	18				
· SUBJECT:	Two Oaks Propertie					
		Name of I	Limited Liability C	ompany		
		eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere				
Please return	n all correspondence e	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Amanda Swint					
		Ni	ame of Person			
	Kowan Cordon	. LLC				
	— <u> </u>	Fi	rm/Company			
	75-14th St NE,	Suite 2250				
			Address			
	Atlanta, GA 30	309				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	aswint@kowanco	ordon.com				
		E-mail address: (to be used	l for future annual	report not	(fleation)	
For further i	nformation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
An	nanda Swint		404 at (345-651	29	
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	_/Day	time Telephone Number	
Div Rej P.C	MLING ADDRESS: rision of Corporations gistration Section). Box 6327 Jahassee, FL 32314			Division o Registrati Clifton Bi 2664 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: □ \$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Ce of Status & Certified Cop	

· · ·

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Two Oaks Properties, LLC (Name of Forcien Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.E.C." or "LLC.")

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	orida The a	ternate name must include "Limited Liability Com	ipany," "L.L.C," or "LLC
Delaware		3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	nch foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FFI number, if appl	heable (
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ			
3651 Peachtree Pkwy.	Ste E 202	6	3651 Peachtree Pkwy, Ste E 202	<u> </u>
(Street Address of F		0.	(Mailing Address)	
Atlanta, GA 30024			Atlanta, GA 30024	E E
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x NOT a	(ccentable)	70
Name:	Registered Agents Inc.			
			- <u></u>	4: 22 1.0000
	Registered Agents Inc. 3030 N. Rockey Point Dr. Ste 150A			
Name:	3030 N. Rockey Point Dr. Ste 150A			
Name:	3030 N. Rockey Point Dr. Ste 150A Tampa		Florida <u>33607</u>	
Name: Office Address:	3030 N. Rockey Point Dr. Ste 150A Tampa		Florida <u>33607</u>	
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accep	3030 N. Rockey Point Dr. Ste 150A Tampa		(Zip code)	22

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Address: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Manager</u> <u>Matthew Mills</u> <u>720 W. Bustnuss they 60</u> <u>POBOX_639_Dextrr Mo</u> <u>63841</u>

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a ffird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of in suthbrized person

nda Swi



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TWO OAKS PROPERTIES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.



etary of \$1ate

Authentication: 203638644 Date: 11-28-17

Page 1

6506332 8300

SR# 20177258907 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml